Heittokisat

Iisalmen Visa
10.07.2022

M Moukari

Loppukilpailu
1) Arttu Vaananen
62,24 x 60,74

N17 Moukari 3 kg

Loppukilpailu
1) Eveliina Sairanen
37,62 x 38,69

N19 Moukari 4 kg

Loppukilpailu

1) Eveliina Sairanen
38,58 34,42 x

N22 Kuula

Alkuerat

1) Tia-Maria Paldanius

8,35 7,89 7,53

N22 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Tia-Maria Paldanius
45,73 47,72 48,36

N50 Kuula

Alkuerat

1) Saija Vornanen
5,83 5,75 5,83

N50 Moukari

Loppukilpailu
1) Saija Vornanen
19,39 x 19,81

M65 Moukari

Loppukilpailu
1) Seppo Rusanen

X 34,43 36,34
2) Markku Tarvainen

17,43 16,94 16,55

60,32

39,93

47,60

21,66

36,23

VarpVi
59,25 61,38

SiilPo
X 36,72

SiilPo
X X

IisVi
7,65 X

IisVi
48,72 46,57

IisVi
5,94 5,95
IisVi
X X
IisVi
X X
IisVi
15,66 x

62,24

39,93

38,58

48,72

21,66

36,34

17,43



